·   Connect the conventional detectors to addressable fire alarm system,
    greatly reducing system costs
·   Extend the functionality of traditional addressable systems,  It enables
    a single fire alarm address to encompass an entire area, offering flex-
    ible design options for the overall system
General | DHI-HY-1460
  System Overview
DHI-HY-1460 Addressable Zone Module is a mated product of the
Addressable Fire Alarm Control Panel, which connects the conventional
devices to addressable fire alarm control panel. It is also compatible
with the third-party conventional devices.
DHI-HY-1460
Addressable Zone Module
   Scene
It is suitable for residential and industrial buildings such as hotels, office
buildings, schools, banks, libraries, warehouses, computer rooms,
communications rooms, and archives.
Technical Specification
Working Voltage Bus-powered DC 24V
Matching Capacity 25
Address Range 1–254
Operating Temperature –10°C to +55°C (+14°F to +131°F)
Operating Humidity ≤ 95% RH (no condensation)
Color White
Dimensions 90 mm × 90 mm × 37 mm  (3.54" × 3.54" × 1.46")
  Functions
Flexible application
Compatible with the third-party detectors
Reliable communication
Built-in microprocessor, stable performance
Ultra-low power consumption
Ultra-low monitoring current and alarm current
Easy installation
With a plug-in structure, easy to install and construct
Rev 001.001 © 2024 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
Dimensions (mm/inch)
General | DHI-HY-1460
Installation
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Addressable Zone Module DHI-HY-1460 Addressable Zone Module
Wall Mount